Risultati J24 - zonale

Punteggi presi in considerazione 3  scarti

	No
	Numero
	Nome
	Punti
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	1
	ITA 427
	Macina Antonio, 291-08-CNAUTICO MAESTRALE ASS JEBEDEE
	17,0
	(5
	(4 )
	1
	1
	(3 )
	2
	2
	3
	1
	1
	1
	2
	1
	2

	2
	ITA 47
	Pignatelli Fabio, 1150-08-C VELICO ONDABUENA ASS PULSARINO
	23,0
	1
	1
	2
	(4 )
	1
	1
	4
	2
	(5 )
	4
	3
	(5 )
	3
	1

	3
	ITA 429
	Buttiglione Cosimo, 809-17-SEZIONE VELICA TARANTO ALPHARD
	29,0
	2
	2
	(7 )
	2
	5
	3
	3
	(dns )
	2
	2
	4
	1
	(6 )
	3

	4
	MEX 123
	Cavallo Giovanni, 284-08-GDV LNI BRINDISI PAPERINIK
	49,0
	8
	3
	4
	(9 )
	2
	(10
	(9 )
	4
	3
	3
	7
	6
	4
	5

	5
	ITA 204
	Rima Tonia, 577-08-IST NAUTICO VESPUCCI AS 90VANTA6GRADI
	50,0
	(dns
	(dns
	(6 )
	5
	6
	6
	6
	1
	6
	6
	5
	3
	2
	4

	6
	ITA 406
	Sandro Negro, 280-08-C NAUTICO L'APPRODO ASS DOCTOR J
	54,0
	4
	7
	9
	(dsq )
	4
	4
	1
	(11 )
	4
	(10 )
	2
	4
	8
	7

	7
	ITA 4
	Bonatti Stefano, 801-17-SEZIONE VELICA ANCONA AMBRA
	57,0
	3
	5
	5
	3
	(7
	(7 )
	5
	(12 )
	7
	5
	6
	7
	5
	6

	8
	ITA 450
	Bellacicca Marcello, 296-08-CVELICO GIOVINAZZO ASS MARBEA
	89,0
	7
	6
	10
	8
	(13 )
	9
	8
	6
	8
	7
	9
	11
	(raf
	(ocs)

	9
	ITA 226
	Massari Flavio, 276-08-C D. V GALLIPOLI ASS SP BRAVA GIULIA
	94,0
	6
	9
	8
	7
	8
	14
	7
	5
	14
	8
	8
	(dnc
	(dnc
	(dnc)

	10
	ITA 350
	Pulci Damiano, 809-17-SEZIONE VELICA TARANTO NEMBO
	102,0
	9
	8
	11
	(dsq
	(15 )
	8
	10
	8
	11
	9
	(13 )
	12
	7
	9

	11
	ITA 194
	Attanasio Pietro, 602-08-C.VANDREA PIGONATI ASD SAMANA DE MARGARITA
	118,0
	10
	11
	12
	13
	9
	11
	(raf )
	10
	9
	(14
	(dnf )
	10
	11
	12

	12
	ITA 188
	Fischetto Gianluca, 284-08-GDV LNI BRINDISI ICE SPRAY
	123,0
	13
	10
	16
	12
	11
	13
	(raf
	(dns
	(dns )
	13
	10
	8
	9
	8

	13
	ITA 332
	Luceri Cinzia, 1150-08-C VELICO ONDABUENA ASS JATAMMEI
	128,0
	12
	(14 )
	13
	(14 )
	12
	12
	11
	(14 )
	12
	12
	12
	9
	10
	13

	14
	ITA 1
	Palmieri Massimo, 1150-08-C VELICO ONDABUENA ASS SCARAMOUCH
	133,0
	14
	12
	(15 )
	11
	14
	(16 )
	12
	9
	13
	11
	14
	13
	(raf )
	10

	15
	ITA 2
	Augusto Corrado, 1150-08-C VELICO ONDABUENA ASS BESTIA NERA
	135,0
	11
	13
	14
	10
	(16
	(15 )
	13
	13
	10
	15
	11
	14
	(raf )
	11

	16
	ITA 158
	Luigi Carriero, 276-08-C D. V GALLIPOLI ASS SP BUCCIA DI BANANA
	145,0
	(dnc
	(dnc )
	3
	6
	10
	5
	(raf )
	7
	dnf
	dns
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc

	17
	ITA 349
	Longhi Danilo, 809-17-SEZIONE VELICA TARANTO ARLECCHINO
	209,0
	(dns
	(dns
	(dnc)
	dnc
	dns
	dns
	dnc
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc

	17
	ITA 336
	Lamanna Sergio, 809-17-SEZIONE VELICA TARANTO SCIABECCO
	209,0
	(dns
	(dns
	(dnc)
	dnc
	dns
	dns
	dnc
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dns
	dnc
	dnc
	dnc
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